
LANCASHIRE FEDERATION OF WOMEN’S INSTITUTES 
 

 

 

 
 

 

Full details on all events can be viewed on the LFWI website under ‘Book LFWI 

Events’ – www.lancashirewi.org.uk  

 

Wednesday 3rd July 

Adviser Summer Workshop via Zoom 

6.30 – 9.30pm - Free of Charge 

 

Saturday 6th July 

Adviser Summer Workshop in person 

LFWI Offices 

10am – 12.30pm - Free of Charge 

 

Tuesday 9th July 

Walking tour of Liverpool (Inspiring Women) 

11am start - £15  (Full) 

 

Friday 12th July  

Improve your Whist 

LFWI Offices, Leyland 

10am – 12.30pm  - £3 

 

Tuesday 16th July  

Literary Lunch at Mytton Fold Hotel, Langho 

12 noon - £30 (Full) 

 

 

http://www.lancashirewi.org.uk/


Friday 19th July  

Outsmarting the Scammer Talk 

LFWI Offices, Leyland from 10am - Free of charge 

 

Friday 6th September  

Wet Felting Workshop 

Norden Primary School, Rochdale 

10am – 3pm - £20 

 

Saturday 14th September 

LFWI Showcase, Chorley Town Hall 

 

Thursday 3rd October  

Singing Day with KTB Music 

The Venue, Much Hoole 

10.30am – 3.30pm - £12 

 

Thursday 10th October  

Self-drive visit to Shakespeare North Playhouse, Prescot 

11am start - £25 includes tour and afternoon tea 

 

Friday 11th October (available to book from 1st July) 

Beginners Embroidery 

LFWI Offices, Leyland 

10am – 3pm - £20 

 

Friday 8th November (available to book from 1st July) 

Bras and Colour me Beautiful 

LFWI Offices, Leyland 

11am – 3pm - £9 

 



 

Wednesday 4th December (available to book from 1st July) 

Trip to Rochdale Town Hall for tour, lunch and Christmas flower arranging demonstration  

10.45 – 4pm, self-drive or coach 

£23 or £35 respectively 

 

 

 

 

 


